
 

Planet MGB-LB10 - Faseroptik - 1000
Mbit/s - SFP - LC - BX - 10000 m

SFP-Port 1000BASE-BX (WDM - TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10km

Gruppe Netzwerkgeräte

Hersteller Planet

Hersteller Art. Nr. MGB-LB10

EAN/UPC 4711213686405

 

Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

SFP Transceiver-Typ Faseroptik

Maximale
Datenübertragungsrate

1000 Mbit/s

Schnittstelle SFP
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